
KidSport
Meadow Lake

$15,871
Granted to give Meadow Lake
Kids the opportunity to play sports

 Gymnastics

 Hockey

 Figure Skating

 Baseball

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

KidSport™ is a children’s charity dedicated to assisting children's

participation in sport. Sport it's so much more than a game.
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2019            

Join the KidSport Team:
www.kidsport.ca/sk
 

Thanks to you guys I got to
play a great year of a sport i

love. In the end my team
came in 2nd place, you guys
made that happen. From J. 

Top Funded Sports

Kids helped

$4,982

$3,850

$2,158

$1,311

 

 


